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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 174 Total Team
10 40 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith

9 26 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
17 164 Total Team
15 105 7 CAL Kamille Angelica
26 82 Total Team
12 29 3 JUANGCO Alexandra

7 22 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

57 184 Total Team
18 33 9 NIERVA Jennifer
12 25 10 GALANG Victonara
20 176 Total Team
15 96 4 NABOR Jasmine
22 86 Total Team

3 23 1 ROBLES Princess Anne

Best Scorer 22 86 5 SOLTONES Grethcel14 68 1 ROBLES Princess Anne

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

54 196 Total Team
20 63 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
14 43 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith
16 91 Total Team

6 19 2 SHARMA Mereophe
5 13 7 CAL Kamille Angelica
5 97 Total Team
2 22 2 SHARMA Mereophe
1 8 6 COBB Michelle Monique

23 Total Team
98 384 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 206 Total Team
13 39 1 ROBLES Princess Anne
12 55 10 GALANG Victonara

6 65 Total Team
2 16 10 GALANG Victonara
1 12 22 GASTON Pauline Marie
2 88 Total Team
1 13 2 MARANO Abigail
1 8 22 GASTON Pauline Marie

29 Total Team
87 359 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 SHARMA Mereophe

3 JUANGCO Alexandra MaxineL

4 BUSTRILLO Stephanie

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 CAL Kamille Angelica

8 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra

9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole

10 VICTORIA Camille

11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

16 LACSINA Ivy Keith

17 NISPEROS Faith Janine Shirley

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L

   
L L L L

   
  
   

   

   
 
   

16

22
1
6

5

15
1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA Takayuki
PONCE DE LEON/CANINO

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROBLES Princess Anne

2 MARANO Abigail

4 NABOR Jasmine

6 SAMONTE Julia

9 NIERVA JenniferL

10 GALANG Victonara

11 BICAR Alina Joyce

12 DAPOL Mary Rhose

15 VERDEFLOR Ma. Joahna KarenL

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

21 NUNAG Anngela

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

   
   
   

L L L L

   
  
   
L L




 
   
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14
8
4

14

7

9
2

Coach:
Assistant:

MIGUEL Norman
REYES Emilio Jr

Referees: SANTOS Mark Anthony (NR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

CTC
AKA 3

1 25
22

24
26

18
25

20
25

87
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:36 0:28 0:31 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

28 90112/10/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:57 End: 21:18 Total: 2:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


